
Jan-Aug 2023 SENIOR GROUP MEET SCHEDULE
** this schedule is subject to change**

Start Date End Date Event Notes
Sat Jan 14, 23 Mon Jan 16, 23 Road to Paris 24/Sr Dev meet @ LA MIRADA Qualifiers only!

Sat Jan 28, 23 Sun Jan 29, 23 Polar Plunge @TORR Required for All Groups

Sat Feb 11, 23 Sun Feb 12, 23 Senior Meet @La Mirada Qualifiers only!

Fri Feb 24, 23 Sun Feb 26, 23 PAC COM Champs @ ROSE Required for All Qualified!

Thu Mar 2, 23 Sun Mar 5, 23 Speedo Sectionals @ Carlsbad Required for All Qualified!

Thu Mar 16, 23 Sun Mar 19, 23 Spring JOs @ROSE Required for All Qualified!

Thu Apr 13, 23 Sun Apr 16, 23 SMOC @ MVN TBD

Fri Apr 21, 23 Sun Apr 23, 23 OW Nationals @ Sarasota Nat Team Qualifier [qualifiers only]

Sat Apr 22, 23 Sun Apr 23, 23 TORR @ TORR Required for All Groups

Sat May 13, 23 Sun May 14, 23 PAC COM Meet @TBD Required for All Groups

Wed May 17, 23 Sat May 20, 23 TYR Pro @ MVN Qualifiers only!

Fri May 26, 23 Sun May 28, 23 Speedo GC @ NOVA Required for All Qualified!

Sat Jun 3, 23 Sun Jun 4, 23 JAG Last Ditch @ TORR Optional for JAG qualifiers. Required for non-JAG qualifiers.

Thur Jun 15, 23 Sun Jun 18, 23 JAG Required for All Qualified!

Sat Jun 24, 23 Sun Jun 25, 23 PAC COM Meet @ TBD Optional for JAG qualifiers. Required for non-JAG qualifiers.

Tue Jun 27, 23 Sat Jul 1, 23 Int. Team Trials @ Indi Nat Team Qualifier

Fri Jul 7, 23 Sun Jul 9, 23 LAI @ USC TBD

Thu Jul 13, 23 Mon Jul 17, 23 Speedo Sectionals @ Fullerton TBD

Fri Jul 14, 23 Sun Jul 16, 23 PAC Champs @ TBD Required for All Qualified. (Optional for Sectionals qualifiers.)

Thu Jul 20, 23 Sun Jul 23, 23 Summer JOs Required for All Qualified!

Wed Jul 26, 23 Sat Jul 29, 23 Nat & Futures Qualifiers only!

Tue Aug 1, 23 Sat Aug 5, 23 Junior Nationals TBD

Wed Aug 2, 23 Sat Aug 5, 23 WZ AG Champs @Boise, ID Must apply...selected swimmers only

Thu Aug 3, 23 Sun Aug 6, 23 SCS All Star Elite AG Champs @MVN


